
Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
John Klebs Novium Group 1011 Meredith Drive 15126458872 johnk@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
Lydia Riordan Basic SDV, Inc. 10713 RR 620 North, Suite F622 5127915343 lriordan@basicsdv.com 8887216628 Prime Contractor HUB
Nicholas Patterson O'Connell Robertson 1815 west 39th 5124174923 npatterson@oconnellrobertson.com Engineer Non-Minority Firm
Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 Vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Jeff Kirkpatrick O'Connell Robertson 811 Barton Springs 5756210201 jkirkpatrick@oconnellrobertson.com CA
Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
john voigt J.S.Electric.com 4702 FM 1327 5129482131 jvoigt@jselectric.com Subcontractor HUB
Rumman Zamir Austin ISD 4000 South IH-35 Frontage Road, 4th Floor, Austin, Texas 78704 5124148944 rumman.zamir@austinisd.org
John Robinson STR Constructors LLC 15500 Hwy 29 West 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
John K Davis Basic SDV, Inc 10713 RR 620 8303878836 jdavis@basicsdv.com Prime Contractor HUB
Gerald Green AISD HUB 4000 S IH35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org
MIKE STOUT PERCHERON 1008 HORNE DRIVE CRDAR PARK TEXAS 78613 5128447166 MSTOUT@PERCHERONCONST.COM Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
Morgan Wright AISD 4000 South IH-35 Frontage Road, 4th Floor, Austin, Texas 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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